
Place School Points

1st Prairiland 83

2nd Lone Oak 80

3rd Commerce 71

3rd Edgewood 71

5th Clarksville 67

6th Chisum 58

7th Winnsboro 54

8th Alba-Golden 33

9th Rivercrest 29

10th Quitman 23.5

11th Grand Saline 18

12th Cooper 14

13th Mt. Vernon 7

14th DeKalb 6.5

15th Chapel Hill 5

16th Atlanta 0

16th Como-Pickton 0

16th Crandall 0

16th Kaufman 0

16th Liberty - Eylau 0

16th North Lamar 0

16th Paris 0

16th Pittsburg 0

16th Pleasant Grove 0

16th Quinlan Ford 0

16th Rains 0

16th Wills Point 0

Completed Events

100 M Dash 200 M Dash 400 M Dash

800 M Run 1600 M Run 3200 M Run

110 M Hurdles 300 M Hurdles 4x100 M Relay

4x200 M Relay 4x400 M Relay Long Jump

Shot Put Discus Triple Jump

High Jump Pole Vault

Incomplete Events

All events are complete
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100 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Devon Sanders Clarksville 10.75

2nd Howell, Harrison Alba-Golden 11.22

3rd Carlos Bolton Edgewood 11.55

4th Jamal Curtis Rivercrest 11.79

5th Denson, Demarcus Commerce 11.82

6th Hunter Groom DeKalb 11.83

200 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Sharp, D’Lance Commerce 21.73

2nd Devon Sanders Clarksville 21.94

3rd Howell, Harrison Alba-Golden 22.70

4th Trent Sikes Lone Oak 22.94

5th Kelby Cole Prairiland 23.14

6th Carlos Bolton Edgewood 23.34

400 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Sharp, D’Lance Commerce 49.69

2nd Jabyrion Reed Clarksville 52.86

3rd Clashon Gaffney Clarksville 53.13

4th JOSE RESENDIZ Chisum 53.53

5th Maxfield,Matt Grand Saline 53.63

6th Brandon Wager Edgewood 54.80

800 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Trevor Hemphill Lone Oak 2:00.00

2nd Dennis, Josiah Commerce 2:04.67

3rd Josh Eudy Rivercrest 2:07.78

4th Ortiz, Walter Quitman 2:08.99

5th Eddie Crane Edgewood 2:09.67

6th Austin Padron Chapel Hill 2:10.10

1600 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Trent Phelps Edgewood 4:34.29

2nd Nate Campbell Lone Oak 4:53.30

3rd Collin Jayroe Edgewood 5:00.95

4th Austin Padron Chapel Hill 5:03.62

5th Hernandez,Marco Grand Saline 5:08.65

6th GERSON GONZA... Chisum 5:12.70

3200 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Trent Phelps Edgewood 10:02.52

2nd Ortiz, Walter Quitman 10:31.65

3rd Nate Campbell Lone Oak 10:39.94

4th Collin Jayroe Edgewood 10:43.43

5th Destin Weakley Mt. Vernon 10:47.98

6th GERSON GONZA... Chisum 11:20.70

110 M Hurdles

Place Contestant School Time

1st Moses, Jeremy Winnsboro 15.72

2nd Ashdon Langston Prairiland 15.73

3rd Bowdoin, Colten Alba-Golden 16.09

4th Burge, Dustin Alba-Golden 16.42

5th Brett Loefler Lone Oak 16.45

6th Tanner Vann Mt. Vernon 18.42

300 M Hurdles

Place Contestant School Time

1st Pinnell, Lucas Winnsboro 41.61

2nd Brett Loefler Lone Oak 42.41

3rd Davis, Daniel Quitman 42.64

4th Jasper Goodson Prairiland 42.84

5th Rasberry, Sam Commerce 43.11

6th Dillon Smallwood Prairiland 46.21
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4x100 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st

Rayzon Allen
Desmond Duckett
Gemack Woodberry
Devon Sanders
ALT: Terrence Tinnell
ALT: Jabyrion Reed

Clarksville 43.36

2nd

Jakeb Hunter
Carlos Bolton
Justin Stephenson
Jose Mares
ALT: Jason Thompson
ALT: Jackson Tyner

Edgewood 44.19

3rd

JARED MATHEWS
JAYLEN RECORD
LEVI SHETLER
TRENT EVANS
ALT: BRYAN TUCKER
ALT: ETHAN FLIPPEN

Chisum 44.63

4th

Josh Harrison
Chandler Blake Upc...
Conner Skidmore
Kelby Cole
ALT: Zac Pointer

Prairiland 44.73

5th

Jordan Sillivan
Ira Franklin
Jermey Mims
Jack Cain
ALT: Marquette Reynolds
ALT: Jadon McGraw

Cooper 45.06

6th

Villalobos, Will
Moses, Jeremy
Pinnell, Lucas
Rakich, Ethan
ALT: Shepherd, Tedrick
ALT: Castleberry, Ty

Winnsboro 45.52

4x200 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st

Zac Pointer
Chandler Blake Upc...
Conner Skidmore
Kelby Cole
ALT: Josh Harrison

Prairiland 1:31.64

2nd

LEVI SHETLER
JARED MATHEWS
TRENT EVANS
JAYLEN RECORD
ALT: BRYAN TUCKER
ALT: DAVID PHILLIPS

Chisum 1:32.87

3rd

Villalobos, Will
Moses, Jeremy
Pinnell, Lucas
Rakich, Ethan
ALT: Shepherd, Tedrick
ALT: Boyd, Danny

Winnsboro 1:33.04

4th

Jordan Sillivan
Ira Franklin
Jack Cain
Marquette Reynolds
ALT: Jermey Mims
ALT: Jadon McGraw

Cooper 1:33.14

5th

Ryan Basye
Trevor Hemphill
Devin Shaw
Trent Sikes
ALT: Brett Loefler
ALT: Jonah Carson

Lone Oak 1:33.94

6th

Jakeb Hunter
Justin Stephenson
Brandon Wager
Jose Mares
ALT: Jason Thompson
ALT: Jackson Tyner

Edgewood 1:34.31
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4x400 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st

Jace Baker
Ryan Basye
Devin Shaw
Trevor Hemphill
ALT: Jonah Carson
ALT: Esteban Rodriguez

Lone Oak 3:33.87

2nd

Davis, Clifford
Dennis, Josiah
Rasberry, Sam
Morales, Christian
ALT: Sharp, D’Lance
ALT: Wilson, Trey

Commerce 3:36.10

3rd

Desmond Duckett
Jabyrion Reed
Darel Ricks
Clashon Gaffney
ALT: Gerquarius Scales
ALT: Rayzon Allen

Clarksville 3:38.53

4th

Donald Johnson
Croix Parrott
Josh Eudy
Jasper Conway
ALT: Morgan Tabb
ALT: Coy Larey

Rivercrest 3:39.42

5th

Brian Jones
Zac Pointer
Conner Skidmore
Dillon Smallwood
ALT: Jordan Harrison

Prairiland 3:39.99

6th

Jose Mares
Justin Stephenson
Brandon Wager
Trent Phelps
ALT: Eddie Crane
ALT: Garrett Baker

Edgewood 3:40.57

Long Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st JARED MATHEWS Chisum 21’-6 1/4"

2nd Kelby Cole Prairiland 21’-2 1/2"

3rd Conner Skidmore Prairiland 21’-1 1/4"

4th Dennis, Josiah Commerce 21’-1"

5th Sharp, D’Lance Commerce 20’-10 3/4"

6th Carlos Bolton Edgewood 20’-6 1/4"

Shot Put

Place Contestant School Distance

1st COLTAN NAYLOR Chisum 44’-7 1/4"

2nd Matthew Busby Lone Oak 44’-0"

3rd Gearner, Tyson Winnsboro 43’-8"

4th Aquavion Evans Mt. Vernon 43’-7 3/4"

5th Jermaine Emmers Clarksville 43’-0 1/2"

6th Wright, Dalton Alba-Golden 42’-1 1/2"

Discus

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Jackson Tyner Edgewood 152’-4 1/2"

2nd Gearner, Tyson Winnsboro 127’-1"

3rd Wood, Chase Winnsboro 122’-8 1/2"

4th Currie-Davis,Dylan Grand Saline 122’-3"

5th COLTAN NAYLOR Chisum 121’-3"

6th Kory Steen Rivercrest 109’-8 1/2"

Triple Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Sharp, D’Lance Commerce 42’-7 1/4"

2nd Conner Skidmore Prairiland 42’-0 1/4"

3rd Redd, Darien Commerce 41’-11 1/2"

4th Trent Sikes Lone Oak 41’-7"

5th Darmarcus Robinson Cooper 41’-4 1/2"

6th Clashon Gaffney Clarksville 40’-7 1/2"

High Jump

Place Contestant School Height

1st Jamal Curtis Rivercrest 6’-5"

2nd Bowdoin, Colten Alba-Golden 6’-2"

3rd Chawn Cooper Lone Oak 6’-0"

4th Warner, Colton Quitman 6’-0"

5th LEVI SHETLER Chisum 5’-10"

6th Dennis, Josiah Commerce 5’-8"

Pole Vault

Place Contestant School Height

1st Barrett,Mason Grand Saline 14’-0"

2nd Christopher Heath ... Prairiland 11’-6"

3rd Colton Lewis Prairiland 11’-0"

4th Ryan Breshears DeKalb 10’-6"

5th Jackson, Jhett Quitman 10’-0"

5th Nathan Shipley DeKalb 10’-0"
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Place School Points

1st Alba-Golden 130

2nd Commerce 73

2nd Winnsboro 73

4th Prairiland 58

5th Cooper 49

6th Chapel Hill 46

7th Mt. Vernon 37

8th Lone Oak 36

9th Chisum 32

10th DeKalb 28

11th Edgewood 13

11th Quitman 13

13th Como-Pickton 12

14th Clarksville 8

15th Rivercrest 6

16th Grand Saline 5

17th Atlanta 0

17th Crandall 0

17th Kaufman 0

17th Liberty - Eylau 0

17th North Lamar 0

17th Paris 0

17th Pittsburg 0

17th Pleasant Grove 0

17th Quinlan Ford 0

17th Rains 0

17th Wills Point 0

Completed Events

100 M Dash 200 M Dash 400 M Dash

800 M Run 1600 M Run 3200 M Run

100 M Hurdles 300 M Hurdles 4x100 M Relay

4x200 M Relay 4x400 M Relay Long Jump

Shot Put Discus Triple Jump

High Jump Pole Vault

Incomplete Events

All events are complete
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100 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Johnson, Reagan Winnsboro 12.99

2nd Chloe Horn Commerce 13.43

3rd Maloree Mabry Prairiland 13.46

4th Michae’lann DiMag... Chapel Hill 13.47

5th Shelby Holder Como-Pickton 13.66

6th Victoria Norwood DeKalb 13.67

200 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st CHOCONDA GARY Chisum 26.35

2nd Bizzell, Kaylee Alba-Golden 26.68

3rd Mabry, Danielle Winnsboro 26.85

4th Alexis Spruell Commerce 26.86

5th Alexis Wherry DeKalb 26.92

6th Michae’lann DiMag... Chapel Hill 28.02

400 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Lennon, Caitlin Alba-Golden 1:01.80

2nd Kayla Morton Prairiland 1:04.70

3rd Maitland Rutledge Mt. Vernon 1:04.87

4th Laney Raley Prairiland 1:05.17

5th Jordyn Sharp Commerce 1:05.44

6th Bella Morgan Grand Saline 1:05.60

800 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Hanna Lee Chapel Hill 2:27.00

2nd Maitland Rutledge Mt. Vernon 2:32.91

3rd Katy Wilkins Prairiland 2:34.19

4th Bella Morgan Grand Saline 2:35.45

5th Paige Nikles Lone Oak 2:43.62

6th Pendergrass, Gracie Alba-Golden 2:46.68

1600 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Hanna Lee Chapel Hill 5:35.87

2nd Hanah Nichol Lone Oak 5:43.44

3rd Thompson, Kyla Winnsboro 6:01.41

4th Daisy Ornelas Mt. Vernon 6:05.87

5th Mullins, Emily Alba-Golden 6:06.47

6th Mikayla Baxley DeKalb 6:25.77

3200 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Hanah Nichol Lone Oak 12:40.91

2nd Daisy Ornelas Mt. Vernon 13:16.20

3rd Thompson, Kyla Winnsboro 13:22.53

4th Mullins, Emily Alba-Golden 13:29.21

5th Kellie Taylor Como-Pickton 13:41.39

6th Jordyn Whitney Chapel Hill 13:52.77

100 M Hurdles

Place Contestant School Time

1st Barnhart, Jessika Alba-Golden 16.48

2nd Daniels, Halie Winnsboro 17.78

3rd Kristina Gorsuch Commerce 17.88

4th Taylor Williams Como-Pickton 17.91

5th Raven Wrenn DeKalb 18.42

6th Natalie Oud Mt. Vernon 18.44

300 M Hurdles

Place Contestant School Time

1st Barnhart, Jessika Alba-Golden 47.20

2nd Peacock, Gracie Alba-Golden 50.37

3rd Kaylee Isenburg Lone Oak 50.70

4th Kailee Williams Como-Pickton 50.93

5th Raime McElveen Chapel Hill 53.87

6th Aubrie (McKayla) T... Chapel Hill 53.90
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4x100 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st

Dominique Dugan
Jordyn Sharp
Alexis Spruell
Chloe Horn
ALT: Jamaya Runnels
ALT: Riley Davidson

Commerce 50.89

2nd

Arlie Wood
Madaylnn Slaton
Mariah Seely
Monica Stevenson
ALT: Jacie McGraw
ALT: Mckenzie Miller

Cooper 51.30

3rd

Daniels, Halie
Johnson, Reagan
Mabry, Danielle
Redding, Logan
ALT: Thompson, Kyla
ALT: Orton, Brittany

Winnsboro 51.63

4th

Victoria Norwood
Astonai Gray
Mikrishna Williams
Alexis Wherry
ALT: Glenisha Coffey
ALT: Lexi Owens

DeKalb 51.96

5th

Corvorsica Wallace
Katerra Jackson
Oliva Moore
Tirionna Woodberry
ALT: Talisha Beaty
ALT: Tyisha Washington

Clarksville 52.49

6th

Allie Perez
Jennifer Allen
Kaylon Staats
Demiya Warren
ALT: Kayla Dorsey
ALT: Caroline Spence

Edgewood 54.30

4x200 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st

Riley Davidson
Chloe Horn
Alexis Spruell
Dominique Dugan
ALT: Jordyn Sharp
ALT: Caitilin Wells

Commerce 1:49.05

2nd

Markayla Brown
Mariah Seely
Madaylnn Slaton
Monica Stevenson
ALT: Sydnye Worden

Cooper 1:51.59

3rd

Thompson, Kyla
Redding, Logan
Mabry, Danielle
Johnson, Reagan
ALT: Daniels, Halie
ALT: Orton, Brittany

Winnsboro 1:51.79

4th

Victoria Norwood
Alexis Wherry
Mikrishna Williams
Astonai Gray
ALT: Lexi Owens
ALT: Glenisha Coffey

DeKalb 1:51.92

5th

SKYLAR GREER
SHAI HARRIS
DREW HARRIS
CHOCONDA GARY
ALT: E’LEXUS HICKSON
ALT: JAYLA DAVIS

Chisum 1:52.15

6th

Corvorsica Wallace
Tyisha Washington
Oliva Moore
Tirionna Woodberry
ALT: Jamie Woods
ALT: Talisha Beaty

Clarksville 1:53.05
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4x400 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st

Lennon, Corlie
Bizzell, Kaylee
Peacock, Gracie
Lennon, Caitlin
ALT: Pendergrass, Gracie
ALT: Wright, Kimberly

Alba-Golden 4:16.73

2nd

Kayla Morton
Laney Raley
Lauren Miller
Katy Wilkins
ALT: Chelsea Kimberling
ALT: Savana Sparks

Prairiland 4:24.19

3rd

Riley Davidson
Caitilin Wells
Keyera Bloodsoe
Jamaya Runnels
ALT: Jordyn Sharp
ALT: Kristina Gorsuch

Commerce 4:30.27

4th

Mckenzie Miller
Taylor Anderson
Jacie McGraw
Sydnye Worden
ALT: Shaquelle Massey
ALT: Robin Conley

Cooper 4:33.52

5th

Harris, Alyssa
Walls, Brittany
Houck, Tori
Harbour, Kaylee
ALT: Whatron, Emily
ALT: Preciado, Selene

Quitman 4:36.61

6th

Kemarian Ricks
Oliva Moore
Talisha Beaty
Tyisha Washington
ALT: Katerra Jackson
ALT: Jamie Woods

Clarksville 4:42.14

Long Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Maloree Mabry Prairiland 17’-6 3/4"

2nd Demiya Warren Edgewood 16’-0 1/2"

3rd Ruelas, Sidney Alba-Golden 15’-10"

4th Astonai Gray DeKalb 15’-9 3/4"

5th Lennon, Corlie Alba-Golden 15’-9 1/2"

6th Chloe Horn Commerce 15’-8"

Shot Put

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Wright, Shelby Alba-Golden 33’-5 1/2"

2nd Mckayla Harmon Cooper 33’-1 1/4"

3rd Ainsley Hayes Rivercrest 31’-6 3/4"

4th Kierra Morris Mt. Vernon 31’-5 3/4"

5th Henderson, Paige Quitman 30’-10"

6th Carter, Cetara Alba-Golden 30’-6"

Discus

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Mariah Nichols Lone Oak 95’-2"

2nd KAELYN KEELEY Chisum 92’-0"

3rd JEWEL NEWSOME Chisum 89’-8 1/2"

4th CORI COLLINS Chisum 88’-8"

5th Alyssa Hartley Edgewood 86’-10 1/2"

6th Mckayla Harmon Cooper 85’-8 1/2"

Triple Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Michae’lann DiMag... Chapel Hill 36’-5"

2nd Savana Sparks Prairiland 35’-10 1/2"

3rd Redding, Logan Winnsboro 35’-9 1/4"

4th Lennon, Caitlin Alba-Golden 33’-11"

5th Alyssa Auringer Mt. Vernon 32’-7"

6th Demiya Warren Edgewood 32’-6 3/4"

High Jump

Place Contestant School Height

1st Lennon, Caitlin Alba-Golden 5’-0"

2nd Mabry, Danielle Winnsboro 4’-10"

2nd Aubrie (McKayla) T... Chapel Hill 4’-10"

4th Pendergrass, Gracie Alba-Golden 4’-10"

5th Alexis Wherry DeKalb 4’-10"

6th Salley, Shelby Quitman 4’-8"

Pole Vault

Place Contestant School Height

1st Bizzell, Kaylee Alba-Golden 9’-0"

2nd Hallman, MacKenzie Alba-Golden 8’-6"

3rd Gilliland, Holly Quitman 8’-0"

4th Holly Hemmingsen Mt. Vernon 7’-6"

5th Curts Morgan Alba-Golden 7’-6"
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